powerteam.com 18
Features
Optional CylindersRLS1000S (with swivel load cap)
Optional CylindersMounting holes for “RLS” cylinders
Order Number
C' Bore Depth "Thru Hole "
(mm) (mm) (mm)
RLS50 8,6 6,4 5,6

Height
Extend-
ed
Height
Outside
Dia.
Base
to
Port
Piston
Rod
Dia.
Mounting Hole Location
(ton) (mm) (cm3) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (cm2) (bar) (kg)
5 14,3 RLS50 10 41,3 55,6 41,3 65,1 19,1 15,9 19,1 28,6 6,4 25,4 28,6 6,4 4,5 1,0
10 11,1 RLS100 17 44,5 55,6 55,6 82,6 15,9 19,1 17,5 36,5 9,5 33,3 42,9 14,4 10,1 1,5
20 11,1 RLS200 33 50,8 61,9 76,2 101,6 16,7 28,6 18,3 49,2 13,5 39,7 60,3 28,6 20,1 2,5
30 12,7 RLS300 53 58,7 71,4 95,3 114,3 18,3 34,9 20,6 52,4 21,4 44,5 73,0 41,9 29,5 3,9
50 15,9 RLS500S 99 66,7 82,6 114,3 139,7 21,4 44,5 23,8 66,7 23,8 54,0 88,9 62,1 43,6 6,3
75 15,9 RLS750S 163 79,4 95,3 140,5 165,1 25,4 54,0 23,8 76,2 32,1 65,9 114,3 102,6 72,2 10,6
100 15,9 RLS1000S 202 85,7 101,6 152,4 177,8 25,4 63,5 20,6 76,2 38,1 71, 127,0 126,6 89,1 13,6
150 14,3 RLS1500S 282 101,6 115,9 190,5 215,9 33,3 76,5 33,3 117,5 36,5 79,4 158,8 197,9 139,2 23,6
RLS200used in this lifting application.
Ordering Information
Technical Dimensions
Model Shown: